
From: Somya Chauhan <somyachauhan.2316@gmail.com> 

Sent: Tuesday, May 24, 2022 12:16 PM 

To: Zeba Siddiqui <zsiddiqui@gwa.amity.edu> 

Subject: REGARDING FEE ISSUES 

 

  

 

Respected Ma'am, 

 

  

 

I am Somya Chauhan student of Amity Institute of Social Sciences (AUMP) under the program of 

BA(H) History. 

 

  

 

I am scholarship holder, I get  scholarship of 25% yet on my amizone the full amount of the 

semester is visible that is 36000. 

 

Therefore kindly check my amizone account and what amount or dues, Am I supposed to pay to 

the University. 

 

Thanking you. 

 

From: Zeba Siddiqui <zsiddiqui@gwa.amity.edu> 

 

Sent: 02 June 2022 10:24 

To: Prateek Srivastava <psrivastava@gwa.amity.edu> 

Subject: Fw: REGARDING FEE ISSUES 



 

  

 

Dear Sir 

 

  

 

Please help to resolve the issue regarding fee of Ms Somya Chauhan, BA History IV Sem. 

 

  

 

Sincere regards 

 

Zeba Siddiqui 

 

Associate Professor 

 

ASL 

 

AUMP 

 

From: Prateek Srivastava <psrivastava@gwa.amity.edu> 

Sent: Thursday, June 2, 2022 10:48 AM 

To: Pawan Garg <pgarg@gwa.amity.edu> 

Subject: FW: REGARDING FEE ISSUES 

From: Pawan Garg <pgarg@gwa.amity.edu> 

Sent: Thursday, June 2, 2022 11:38 AM 

To: Prateek Srivastava <psrivastava@gwa.amity.edu> 



Cc: Zeba Siddiqui <zsiddiqui@gwa.amity.edu> 

Subject: Re: REGARDING FEE ISSUES 

  

Sir, 

 

Somya Chauhan BA(H) History A61157320001  

 

Pay the full fee 36000/- this sem , the scholarship will be adjusted in the next sem ( Vth & VIth 

Sem Scholarship Amount ) 

 

Pawan Garg 

From: Zeba Siddiqui <zsiddiqui@gwa.amity.edu> 

Sent: Thursday, June 2, 2022 12:24 PM 

To: somyachauhan.2316 <somyachauhan.2316@gmail.com> 

Subject: Fw: REGARDING FEE ISSUES 

From: Zeba Siddiqui <zsiddiqui@gwa.amity.edu> 

Sent: Wednesday, May 10, 2023 3:07 PM 

To: Dr. Keerti Sood <ksood@gwa.amity.edu> 

Cc: Dr. Iti Roychowdhury <iroychowdhury@gwa.amity.edu> 

Subject: Fw: REGARDING FEE ISSUES 


